University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
1 212233120526
2 212229160053
3 212233120255
4 212233140316
5 212233130292
6 212233120463
7 212241180027
8 212214120043
9 212233130093
10 212233140758
11 = 212233140342
12 212226110113
13 212228120003
14 212233150092
15 212233130343
16 212214120010
17 212233140487
18 212234110062
19 212233120745

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any

Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22HIND1031672

22HIND1080599

22HIND1013375

22HIND1113222

22HIND1199814

22HIND1028519

22HIND1072675

22HIND1208787

22HIND1227301

22HIND1062148

22HIND1108965

22HIND1097018

22HIND1020337

22HIND1153747

22HIND1218034

22HIND1190200

22HIND1091230

22HIND1129587

22HIND1108649

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Hindi-2022
University of Delhi

Name
RAMESH

KUMAR

YADAV

SAUMYA
SHUKLA

ANJALI
MISHRA

PINKESH

KUMAR

LALIT

ALOMUDDIN
BARBHUIYA

HARSHIT
UPADHYAY

RUCHIKA
SHRIVASTAVA

ABHINAV
KUMAR AMAN

PIYUSH
KUMAR

SMITA
KUMARI

PRADEEP
RAJPUROHIT
NANDINI SAH

RICHI
PRIYA
SEHRAWAT
SATYAM
SINGH

RAJPUT

KANCHAN
MISHRA

DOLLY
PANDEY

PINKI

Allotted
Department/College

Ramjas College

Daulat Ram College

Daulat Ram College

Rajdhani College

Department of Hindi

Department of Hindi

Department of Hindi

Kamala Nehru College

Motilal Nehru College

Motilal Nehru College

Kalindi College

Department of Hindi

Department of Hindi

Mata Sundri College
for Women

Department of Hindi

P.G.D.A.V. College

Bharati College

Bharati College

Bharati College

Final
Entrance
Marks

334

295

245

240

238

235

235

235

235

233

233

233

233

232

232

232

Combined
Rank

28

56

62

70

107

112

114

117

117

117

117

117

119

119

119

119

120

120

120

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

66.31

96.51

77.02

68.51

70.67

55.00

95.00

70.09

69.23

66.88

59.75

76.00

47.83

5.97

73.84

67.22

Choice

11

10

17

17

21-12-2022
16:50:53

Category
Filled by
Candidate
OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

EWS

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking

admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice  Candidate
20 212233140449 22HIND1089980 SHIKHA Vivekanand College 227 125 72.01 18 Unreserved
KUMARI
21 212233150466  22HIND1191708 SAMEER P.G.D.A.V. College 215 137 58.67 4 Unreserved
KUMAR SONU (Evening)

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the

Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking
admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi

# Roll. No.

1 212241180109

2 212241130057

3 212229160043

4 212233140521

5 212241180011

6 212233140522

7 212233120419

8 212233140598

9 212233120203

10 212233120521

11 212226110033

12 212233130123

13 212233120560

14 212226110115

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Hindi-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22HIND1058619

22HIND1099099

22HIND1006177

22HIND1068005

22HIND1048363

22HIND1097716

22HIND1028475

22HIND1137751

22HIND1034233

22HIND1041123

22HIND1064155

22HIND1219012

22HIND1086970

22HIND1056189

Name
SAKSHAM
KUSHWAHA

ABHISHEK
YADAV

KUBER
NATH

RANA
PRATAP
YADAV

ASHWANI
YADAV

PRAHLAD

SHARWAN
KUMAR
SINGH

ASHA
MEENA

PAWAN
KUMAR

DINBANDHU
KUMAR

LAXMAN
SINGH

MANISH
KUMAR

ALLADIYA

MS.URMILA
DUDI

for Women

Final
Allotted Entrance
Department/College Marks
Shivaji College 238
Swami Shraddhanand 231
College
Department of Hindi 230
Department of Hindi 230
Department of Hindi 229
Department of Hindi 228
Department of Hindi 227
Janki Devi Memorial 226
College
Deshbandhu College 226
Department of Hindi 226
Motilal Nehru College 225
Sri Aurobindo College 225
P.G.D.A.V. College 225
Mata Sundri College 223

Combined
Rank

114

121

122

122

123

124

125

126

126

126

127

127

127

129

Qualifying
Marks
%/GP

71.64

67.29

77.16

66.78

50.00

6.56

75.04

67.52

63.76

66.11

60.38

56.89

61.83

21-12-2022
16:50:53

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

1 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

8 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

3 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

11 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

9 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

10 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

8 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

5 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

10 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

15 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

11 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Roll. No.
15 212233120009
16 212241180076
17 212214120031
18 212214120079

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Hindi-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

Form No.

22HIND1026485

22HIND1066284

22HIND1062152

22HIND1083807

Name
SHREYA
JAISWAL

SHIVANI
BHARTI

MUSKAN
YADAV

ISHA
LANJEWAR

Allotted
Department/College

Vivekanand College

Jesus & Mary College

Shyama Prasad
Mukheriji College for
Women

Vivekanand College

Final
Entrance
Marks

223

222

220

216

Combined
Rank

129

130

132

136

Qualifying

Marks
%/GP

51.83

65.93

74.01

21-12-2022
16:50:53

Category
Filled by
Choice = Candidate
6 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

9 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

17 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

9 OBC Non-
Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in the
Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance  Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 212233120156 22HIND1055627 RAHUL Ram Lal Anand 185 166 51.30 16 SC
College
2 212233120092 22HIND1018315  SHIVAM Department of Hindi 184 167 18 SC
KUMAR
3 212241130022 22HIND1130198 AMIT Department of Hindi 175 175 12 SC
KUMAR
4 212233150523 22HIND1155289 NANCY  Lady Shri Ram College 168 182 74.56 6 SC
GAUTAM for Women
5 212233150079 22HIND1186434 REENA Kamala Nehru College 167 183 53.00 3 SC
KUMARI
6 212233140017 22HIND1105441 PAYAL Department of Hindi 165 185 74.12 5 SC
MEHRA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 212233140613 22HIND1074620  TANISHA Daulat Ram College 84 265 69.32 7 ST
2 212235110006 22HIND1206929  SANDEEP Department of Hindi 60 289 58.50 1 ST
KUJUR
3 212233150488 22HIND1153917 = PRIYANKA Atma Ram Sanatan 58 291 64.96 1 ST
SHAH Dharam College
4 212233120120 22HIND1037036 RAHUL Ram Lal Anand 58 291 59.78 16 ST
KUMAR College
MEENA
5 212233120527 22HIND1014388  OM JONG Department of Hindi 55 294 72.40 18 ST
TANGHA
6 212226110094 22HIND1203433 MS. Vivekanand College 55 294 45.61 18 ST
MAMTA
KUMARI
MEENA

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing
in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which
he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

Final Qualifying Category
Allotted Entrance Combined Marks Filled by
# Roll. No. Form No. Name Department/College Marks Rank %/GP Choice Candidate
1 212229160066 22HIND1006021 = SHIVANSHU Shivaji College 230 122 88.51 4 EWS
DWIVEDI
2 212229160089  22HIND1135976 AZAD Deshbandhu College 230 122 7 EWS
MISHRA
3 212233140020 22HIND1108688 BHANU Zakir Husain Delhi 229 123 77.44 2 EWS
PRAKASH College
PANDEY
4 212241130083 22HIND1132108 NARAYAN Shyam Lal College 225 127 16 EWS
PANDEY
5 212233150461 22HIND1174066 ANNU Mata Sundri College 220 132 28 EWS
for Women
6 212233140738 @ 22HIND1130985 BHAWNA Janki Devi Memorial 215 137 69.37 19 EWS
SHARMA College

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not take any
responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any programme even after appearing in
the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is
seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22HIND1032337
2 22HIND1089825
3 22HIND1090464

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Hindi-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying
Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice
ADITI Department of Hindi 76.00 22
ANJALI Bharati College 76.00 15
SONALI Swami Shraddhanand 75.86 18
SINGH College

21-12-2022
16:50:53

Category
Filled by
Candidate
Unreserved

Unreserved

Unreserved

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Fourth Admission List - M.A. Hindi-2022 16:50:53

University of Delhi
Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

1 22HIND1114937 NANDINEE Bharati College 74.46 11 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

2 22HIND1053880 HIMANSHI Department of Hindi 72.66 1 OBC Non-Creamy
YADAV layer

3 22HIND1014736 KULDEEP Swami Shraddhanand 72.53 18 OBC Non-Creamy
KUMAR College layer

4 22HIND1141233 SUMAN GUPTA Mata Sundri College for 72.53 14 OBC Non-Creamy
Women layer

5 22HIND1150622 DEEPA Shyama Prasad Mukherji 72.40 11 OBC Non-Creamy
College for Women layer

6 22HIND1066782 POONAM Jesus & Mary College 72.40 3 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

7 22HIND1024212 SHAMBHAVI Vivekanand College 72.27 27 OBC Non-Creamy
layer

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi Fourth Admission List - M.A. Hindi-2022

University of Delhi
Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP
1 22HIND1094509 KUMARI Department of Hindi 71.50
CHITRA
2 22HIND1152097 TRISHNA Bharati College 71.38
HALDHAR

Choice

14

28

21-12-2022
16:50:53

Category
Filled by
Candidate

SC

SC

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.

Page 10 of 13



University of Delhi
# Form No.
1 22HIND1201541
2 22HIND1117802
3 22HIND1152073

Fourth Admission List - M.A. Hindi-2022

University of Delhi

Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

Name

ANURAG MEENA

RATNADHAN
TRIPURA

PREETI KUMARI

Allotted
Department/College

Sri Aurobindo College

Department of Hindi

Department of Hindi

Qualifying
Marks %/GP

64.05

59.95

54.00

Choice

17

21-12-2022
16:50:53

Category
Filled by
Candidate
ST

ST

ST

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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University of Delhi
Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

Allotted Qualifying Category Filled
# Form No. Name Department/College Marks %/GP Choice by Candidate

DISCLAIMER: Qualifying Examination Marks, given in this Admission List, are provided by the applicants. The University does not
take any responsibility for the accuracy of these marks. The candidate cannot claim her/his right for admission to any
programme even after appearing in the Admission list of the programme if she/he fails to satisfy the minimum eligibility
requirement of the respective programme in which he/she is seeking admission and satisfying other University Admission rules.
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