University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212233120526	22HIND1031672	RAMESH KUMAR YADAV	Ramjas College	334	28	66.31	2	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	212229160053	22HIND1080599	SAUMYA SHUKLA	Daulat Ram College	301	56	96.51	7	Unreserved
3	212233120255	22HIND1013375	ANJALI MISHRA	Daulat Ram College	295	62	77.02	4	Unreserved
4	212233140316	22HIND1113222	PINKESH KUMAR	Rajdhani College	285	70	68.51	4	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	212233130292	22HIND1199814	LALIT	Department of Hindi	245	107	70.67	1	EWS
6	212233120463	22HIND1028519	ALOMUDDIN BARBHUIYA	Department of Hindi	240	112	55.00	11	Unreserved
7	212241180027	22HIND1072675	HARSHIT UPADHYAY	Department of Hindi	238	114	95.00	9	Unreserved
8	212214120043	22HIND1208787	RUCHIKA SHRIVASTAVA	Kamala Nehru College	235	117	70.09	5	Unreserved
9	212233130093	22HIND1227301	ABHINAV KUMAR AMAN	Motilal Nehru College	235	117	69.23	7	Unreserved
10	212233140758	22HIND1062148	PIYUSH KUMAR	Motilal Nehru College	235	117	66.88	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	212233140342	22HIND1108965	SMITA KUMARI	Kalindi College	235	117	59.75	8	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	212226110113	22HIND1097018	PRADEEP RAJPUROHIT	Department of Hindi	235	117		7	Unreserved
13	212228120003	22HIND1020337	NANDINI SAH	Department of Hindi	233	119	76.00	2	Unreserved
14	212233150092	22HIND1153747	RICHI	Mata Sundri College for Women	233	119	47.83	5	Unreserved
15	212233130343	22HIND1218034	PRIYA SEHRAWAT	Department of Hindi	233	119	5.97	1	Unreserved
16	212214120010	22HIND1190200	SATYAM SINGH RAJPUT	P.G.D.A.V. College	233	119		10	Unreserved
17	212233140487	22HIND1091230	KANCHAN MISHRA	Bharati College	232	120	73.84	17	Unreserved
18	212234110062	22HIND1129587	DOLLY PANDEY	Bharati College	232	120	67.22	17	Unreserved
19	212233120745	22HIND1108649	PINKI	Bharati College	232	120		4	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
20	212233140449	22HIND1089980	SHIKHA KUMARI	Vivekanand College	227	125	72.01	18	Unreserved
21	212233150466	22HIND1191708	SAMEER KUMAR SONU	P.G.D.A.V. College (Evening)	215	137	58.67	4	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

щ	Dell N-	Eguna N	Nama -	Allotted	Final Entrance	Combined	Qualifying Marks	Chaire	Category Filled by
#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Department/College	Marks	Rank	%/GP	Choice	Candidate
1	212241180109	22HIND1058619	SAKSHAM KUSHWAHA	Shivaji College	238	114	71.64	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
2	212241130057	22HIND1099099	ABHISHEK YADAV	Swami Shraddhanand College	231	121	67.29	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
3	212229160043	22HIND1006177	KUBER NATH	Department of Hindi	230	122	77.16	1	OBC Non- Creamy layer
4	212233140521	22HIND1068005	RANA PRATAP YADAV	Department of Hindi	230	122	66.78	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
5	212241180011	22HIND1048363	ASHWANI YADAV	Department of Hindi	229	123		8	OBC Non- Creamy layer
6	212233140522	22HIND1097716	PRAHLAD	Department of Hindi	228	124	50.00	3	OBC Non- Creamy layer
7	212233120419	22HIND1028475	SHARWAN KUMAR SINGH	Department of Hindi	227	125	6.56	11	OBC Non- Creamy layer
8	212233140598	22HIND1137751	ASHA MEENA	Janki Devi Memorial College	226	126	75.04	9	OBC Non- Creamy layer
9	212233120203	22HIND1034233	PAWAN KUMAR	Deshbandhu College	226	126	67.52	10	OBC Non- Creamy layer
10	212233120521	22HIND1041123	DINBANDHU KUMAR	Department of Hindi	226	126	63.76	8	OBC Non- Creamy layer
11	212226110033	22HIND1064155	LAXMAN SINGH	Motilal Nehru College	225	127	66.11	5	OBC Non- Creamy layer
12	212233130123	22HIND1219012	MANISH KUMAR	Sri Aurobindo College	225	127	60.38	10	OBC Non- Creamy layer
13	212233120560	22HIND1086970	ALLADIYA	P.G.D.A.V. College	225	127	56.89	15	OBC Non- Creamy layer
14	212226110115	22HIND1056189	MS.URMILA DUDI	Mata Sundri College for Women	223	129	61.83	11	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
15	212233120009	22HIND1026485	SHREYA JAISWAL	Vivekanand College	223	129	51.83	6	OBC Non- Creamy layer
16	212241180076	22HIND1066284	SHIVANI BHARTI	Jesus & Mary College	222	130		9	OBC Non- Creamy layer
17	212214120031	22HIND1062152	MUSKAN YADAV	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	220	132	65.93	17	OBC Non- Creamy layer
18	212214120079	22HIND1083807	ISHA LANJEWAR	Vivekanand College	216	136	74.01	9	OBC Non- Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212233120156	22HIND1055627	RAHUL	Ram Lal Anand College	185	166	51.30	16	SC
2	212233120092	22HIND1018315	SHIVAM KUMAR	Department of Hindi	184	167		18	SC
3	212241130022	22HIND1130198	AMIT KUMAR	Department of Hindi	175	175		12	SC
4	212233150523	22HIND1155289	NANCY GAUTAM	Lady Shri Ram College for Women	168	182	74.56	6	SC
5	212233150079	22HIND1186434	REENA KUMARI	Kamala Nehru College	167	183	53.00	3	SC
6	212233140017	22HIND1105441	PAYAL MEHRA	Department of Hindi	165	185	74.12	5	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212233140613	22HIND1074620	TANISHA	Daulat Ram College	84	265	69.32	7	ST
2	212235110006	22HIND1206929	SANDEEP KUJUR	Department of Hindi	60	289	58.50	1	ST
3	212233150488	22HIND1153917	PRIYANKA SHAH	Atma Ram Sanatan Dharam College	58	291	64.96	1	ST
4	212233120120	22HIND1037036	RAHUL KUMAR MEENA	Ram Lal Anand College	58	291	59.78	16	ST
5	212233120527	22HIND1014388	OM JONG TANGHA	Department of Hindi	55	294	72.40	18	ST
6	212226110094	22HIND1203433	MS. MAMTA KUMARI MEENA	Vivekanand College	55	294	45.61	18	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Entrance Based)

#	Roll. No.	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Final Entrance Marks	Combined Rank	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	212229160066	22HIND1006021	SHIVANSHU DWIVEDI	Shivaji College	230	122	88.51	4	EWS
2	212229160089	22HIND1135976	AZAD MISHRA	Deshbandhu College	230	122		7	EWS
3	212233140020	22HIND1108688	BHANU PRAKASH PANDEY	Zakir Husain Delhi College	229	123	77.44	2	EWS
4	212241130083	22HIND1132108	NARAYAN PANDEY	Shyam Lal College	225	127		16	EWS
5	212233150461	22HIND1174066	ANNU	Mata Sundri College for Women	220	132		28	EWS
6	212233140738	22HIND1130985	BHAWNA SHARMA	Janki Devi Memorial College	215	137	69.37	19	EWS

University of Delhi Admission Category: Unreserved (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIND1032337	ADITI	Department of Hindi	76.00	22	Unreserved
2	22HIND1089825	ANJALI	Bharati College	76.00	15	Unreserved
3	22HIND1090464	SONALI SINGH	Swami Shraddhanand College	75.86	18	Unreserved

University of Delhi Admission Category: OBC Non-Creamy layer (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIND1114937	NANDINEE	Bharati College	74.46	11	OBC Non-Creamy layer
2	22HIND1053880	HIMANSHI YADAV	Department of Hindi	72.66	1	OBC Non-Creamy layer
3	22HIND1014736	KULDEEP KUMAR	Swami Shraddhanand College	72.53	18	OBC Non-Creamy layer
4	22HIND1141233	SUMAN GUPTA	Mata Sundri College for Women	72.53	14	OBC Non-Creamy layer
5	22HIND1150622	DEEPA	Shyama Prasad Mukherji College for Women	72.40	11	OBC Non-Creamy layer
6	22HIND1066782	POONAM	Jesus & Mary College	72.40	3	OBC Non-Creamy layer
7	22HIND1024212	SHAMBHAVI	Vivekanand College	72.27	27	OBC Non-Creamy layer

University of Delhi Admission Category: SC (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIND1094509	KUMARI CHITRA	Department of Hindi	71.50	14	SC
2	22HIND1152097	TRISHNA HALDHAR	Bharati College	71.38	28	SC

University of Delhi Admission Category: ST (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate
1	22HIND1201541	ANURAG MEENA	Sri Aurobindo College	64.05	17	ST
2	22HIND1117802	RATNADHAN TRIPURA	Department of Hindi	59.95	7	ST
3	22HIND1152073	PREETI KUMARI	Department of Hindi	54.00	2	ST

University of Delhi Admission Category: EWS (Merit Based)

#	Form No.	Name	Allotted Department/College	Qualifying Marks %/GP	Choice	Category Filled by Candidate	